Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114454-00
Change Title: Intel® Celeron® Processors 2950M, 2955U,
2957U, 2961Y, 2970M and 2981U,
PCN114454-00, Product Discontinuance
Date of Publication: March 11, 2016
Key Characteristics of the Change:
Product Discontinuance

Discontinuance Shipment Date." From date of PCN publication, interim booking and turn back deadlines
or separate Letter Agreements will apply vs. the standard Corporate Assurance Process.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name  Processor #  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  2955U  1.4 GHz  CL8064701523900  SR16Y  929023  C0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  2961Y  1.1 GHz  CL8064701568400  SR1DK  930536  D0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  2957U  1.4 GHz  CL8064701570000  SR1DV  930548  D0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  2981U  1.6 GHz  CL8064701570200  SR1DX  930550  D0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  2950M  2.0 GHz  CW8064701487007  SR1HF  930785  C0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  2970M  2.2 GHz  CW8064701487001  SR1LF  931080  C0
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason: